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First Name Last Name Firm City OR Email Phone
Michael Masser Bullivant Houser Bailey P.C. Portland OR josh.masser@bullivant.com 5034994544
Christian Jahn Hart Wagner LLP Portland OR ckj@hartwagner.com 503.222.4499
Jason Cohen Hart Wagner LLP Portland OR jvc@hartwagner.com (503) 222-4499
Ellen Rall Hart Wagner LLP Portland OR emr@hartwagner.com 503-222-4499
Jason Evans Sussman Shank LLP Portland OR jevans@sussmanshank.com 503-227-1111
Taylor Lewis Hart Wagner LLP Portland OR tbl@hartwagner.com 503.222.4499
Hansary Laforest Sussman Shank Portland OR hlaforest@sussmanshank.com 503-227-1111
Sara Ward Hart Wagner,  LLP Portland OR sew@hartwagner.com 503.222.4499 x1186
Rachel Wolfard Hart Wagner LLP Portland OR rgw@hartwagner.com (503) 222-4499
Y. Moin Ghadimi Progressive Insurance Tigard OR yusuf_m_ghadimi@progressive.com 503.495.4628
Camille McMahan Smith Freed Eberhard Portland OR cmcmahan@smithfreed.com 5037341581
Carleigh McMahon Smith Freed Eberhard Portland OR cmcmahon@smithfreed.com Smith Freed Eberhard
Duncan Campbell Smith Freed Eberhard Portland OR dcampbell@smithfreed.com 503-416-0539
Gabrielle Martinez deCastro Smith Freed Eberhard Portland OR gdecastro@smithfreed.com 503-416-0220
Erin Stout Smith Freed Eberhard Portland OR estout@smithfreed.com 503-416-2437
Michael Miller Oregon School Boards Association Salem OR mmiller@osba.org 503.485.4800
Trish Walsh Farleigh Wada Witt Portland OR twalsh@fwwlaw.com 503.228.6044
Jonathon Himes Farleigh Wada Witt Portland OR jhimes@fwwlaw.com 503.228.6044
Paige Chrz Thenell Law Group Portland OR paige@thenelllawgroup.com 503-372-6450
Jack Scholz Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani LLP Portland OR jscholz@grsm.com 503-382-3853
Sarah Desautels Lindsay Hart, LLP Portland OR sdesautels@lindsayhart.com 503.226.7677
Matteo Leggett Lindsay Hart Portland OR mleggett@lindsayhart.com 503.226.7677
Alice Newlin Lindsay Hart, LLP Portland OR anewlin@lindsayhart.com 503.226.7677
Christine Sargent Littler Mendelson PC Portland OR csargent@littler.com 503.221.0309
Laura Polster Portland OR lpolster@grsm.com 215 8158688
Maryssa Ferries Portland OR mferries@grsm.com 5033823893
Diane Lenkowsky Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani Portland OR dlenkowsky@grsm.com 503.382.3856
Eric Werner Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith Portland OR s13.ewerner@gmail.com 971-712-2796
Travis Russell Travis Russell Law Klamath FallsOR travisrussell13law@gmail.com 4233618723
Lauren Blaesing Markowitz Herbold PC Portland OR laurenblaesing@markowitzherbold.com 503.295.3085
Nathan Burcham Markowitz Herbold PC Portland OR nathanburcham@markowitzherbold.com 503.295.3085
Laura Salerno Owens Markowitz Herbold PC Portland OR laurasalerno@markowitzherbold.com 503.295.3085
Ramon Henderson Hodgkinson Street Mepham Portland OR rh@hs-legal.com 503.222.1143
Bailee Bruun Hodgkinson Street Mepham Portland OR bkb@hs-legal.com 503.222.1143
Tracy Hooper Hodgkinson Street, LLC Portland OR th@hs-legal.com 503.222.1143
Abby Miller Hodgkinson Street Mepham, LLC Portland OR akm@hs-legal.com 503.222.1143



Bradley Piscadlo Hodgkinson Street Mepham Portland OR bfp@hs-legal.com 503.222.1143
Rachael Grey Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith LLP Oregon CityOR rachaelgrey80@gmail.com 971-361-3002
Nick Rhoten Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua Portland OR nrhoten@davisrothwell.com 5032224422
Bonnie Calhoun Keating Jones Hughes Portland OR BCALHOUN@KEATINGJONES.COM 5032229955
Amy Saack Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua Portland OR asaack@davisrothwell.com 503-222-4422
Jared Anderson Davis Rothwell Portland OR janderson@davisrothwell.com 5032224422
Anna Claypool Keating Jones Hughes, PC Portland OR aclaypool@keatingjones.com 5032229955
Pedro Zugazaga Davis Rothwell Earle & XÃ³chihua Portland OR kzugazaga@davisrothwell.com 503.222.4422
Darren Beatty Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua Portland OR dbeatty@davisrothwell.com 503.222.4422
Noah Gordon Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua Portland OR ngordon@davisrothwell.com 503.222.4422
Hillary Taylor Keating Jones Hughes, PC Portland OR htaylor@keatingjones.com 503.222.9955
Trenton Andreasen Keating Jones Hughes, PC Portland OR tandreasen@keatingjones.com 503-222-9955
Justin Meyer Bullivant Houser Hillsboro OR jlmeyer41@gmail.com 503.499.4584
Lizz Esfeld Betts, Patterson & Mines Portland OR aesfeld@bpmlaw.com 503.224.3650
Rachel Timmins Ogletree Deakins Portland OR rachel.timmins@ogletree.com 503 552 2140
Matika Levy The GLB Beaverton OR matika@theglb.com 5033128961
Max Goins DKM Law Group Seattle WA MHG@dkmlawgroup.com 2068808064
Nicholas Seymour Allstate Eugene OR nicholas.seymour@allstate.com (458)201-9210
Klarice Benn Abbott Law Group, PC Portland OR kbenn@abbott-law.com 503.595.9510
Julian Marrs Harrang Long Gary Rudnick P.C. Eugene OR julian.marrs@harrang.com 541.485.0220
Paul Hathaway Lorber Greenfield & Polito Lake OswegoOR phathaway@lorberlaw.com 503.416.4785
Katie Berg HWS Law Group Eugene OR kberg@hwslawgroup.com 206-223-2799
Tom Spooner Spooner & Much, P.C. Salem OR tspooner@smapc.com 503.378.7777
Ryan Bickler Spooner & Much, P.C. Salem OR rbickler@smapc.com 503-378-7777
David Smith Spooner & Much, P.C. Salem OR dsmith@smapc.com 503.378.7777
Damian Stutz The GLB Attorneys Lake OswegoOR damian@theglb.com 971-203-2027
Whitman Koch Lindsay Hart Portland OR wkoch@lindsayhart.com 5032267677
Olivia Van Wey Glascock, Street, Waxler LLP Portland OR vanwey@gswlaworegon.com (971) 271-8122
Matt Tellam Stoel Rives Portland OR matt.tellam@stoel.com 5032949488
Sophie Shaddy-Farnsworth Stoel Rives LLP Portland OR sophie.shaddy-farnsworth@stoel.com (503) 294-9495
Matt Colley Black Helterline LLP Portland OR matthew.colley@bhlaw.com 503.224.5560
Stephanie Rempel Schulte Anderson Downes Aronson & Bittner Portland OR srempel@schulte-law.com 503.223.4131
Lauren Russell Dunn Carney, LLP Portland OR lrussell@dunncarney.com (503) 224-6440
Julie Preciado Dunn Carney LLP Portland OR jpreciado@dunncarney.com 503-306-5327
Olivia Courogen Dunn Carney Portland OR ocourogen@dunncarney.com 503-306-5337
Taylor Lovelace Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith Portland OR taylor.lovelace@lewisbrisbois.com 791-361-3003
A.C. Estacio-Heilich Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith LLP Portland OR ac.estacio-heilich@lewisbrisbois.com (971) 334-7708
Patrick Sullivan-Lovett Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith LLP Portlan OR patrick.sullivan-lovett@lewisbrisbois.com 971.334.7028
Bradley Krupicka Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith Portland OR Bradley.Krupicka@lewisbrisbois.com 971-712-2800
Jason Roberts Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith LLP Portland OR Jason.Roberts@lewisbrisbois.com 971.334.7009



William Stinman Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith LLP Portland OR William.Stinman@lewisbrisbois.com 971.712.2782
Mark Firmin MacMillan Scholz  Marks LLC Portland OR mfirmin@msmlegal.com 503-224-2165
Megan Ferris MacMillan, Scholz and Marks Portland OR mferris@msmlegal.com 503.224.2165
Samantha Javier MacMillan Scholz & Marks Portland OR sjavier@msmlegal.com 503.224.2165
Kyle Rohrer Cosgrave Vergeer Kester LLP Portland OR krohrer@cosgravelaw.com 503.219.3815
Paul Berg Cosgrave Vergeer Kester LLP Portland OR pberg@cosgravelaw.com 503.323.9000
Josephine Kovacs Cosgrave Vergeer Kester LLP Portland OR jkovacs@cosgravelaw.com 503.323.9000
Brandon Thornburg Cosgrave Vergeer Kester LLP Portland OR bthornburg@cosgravelaw.com 503.219.3844
Chester Hill Cosgrave Vergeer Kester LLP Portland OR chill@cosgravelaw.com 503-323-9000
Timothy Fransen Cosgrave Vergeer Kester LLP Portland OR tfransen@cosgravelaw.com 503.323.9000
Jacqueline Mitchson Bullivant Houser Bailey PC Portland OR jackie.mitchson@bullivant.com 503.228.6351
Peder Rigsby Bullivant Houser Bailey, PC Portland OR peder.rigsby@bullivant.com 503.228.6351
Richard Williams Bullivant Houser Bailey PC Portland OR richard.williams@bullivant.com 503.499.4442
Amanda Bryan Bullivant Houser Bailey, PC Portland OR amanda.bryan@bullivant.com 503.228.6351
Nelly Greenberg Bullivant Houser Portland OR nelly.greenberg@bullivant.com 503-499-4623
Makenzie Kaiser Bullivant Houser Bailey PC Portland OR makenzie-kaiser@bullivant.com 503-228-6351
Makenzie Kaiser Bullivant Houser Bailey PC Portland OR makenzie.kaiser@bullivant.com 503-499-4654
Grant Stockton Brisbee & Stockton LLC Hillsboro OR gds@brisbeeandstockton.com 503.648.6677
Ashley Brown Garrett Hemann Robertson Salem OR abrown@ghrlawyers.com 503-581-1501
Samuel Nelson Bowerman Law Group, PC Oregon CityOR sam@bowermanlawgroup.com 503-650-0700
Chase Hallis Heltzel Williams PC Salem OR Chase@Heltzel.com 503-585-4422
David Briggs Saalfeld Griggs PC Salem OR dbriggs@sglaw.com 503.399.1070
Jennifer Paul Saalfeld Griggs PC Salem OR jpaul@sglaw.com 503.399.1070
Hannah McCausland Brisbee & Stockton LLC Hillsboro OR him@brisbeeandstockton.com 503.648.6677


